Solids Upgrade Program (CMAR) 

May 31, 2024 

Please be advised that AlexRenew awarded the above referenced project to: 

PC Construction Company dba PCEO  

193 Tilley Drive 

South Burlington, VT 05403 

The amount of award for pre-construction services is FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND 

NINE HUNDRED NINETY TWO DOLLARS ($438,992.00). 

Igor Scherbakov 
AlexRenew Procurement Manager